Aggregate Analysis of
Biotherapeutics
Agilent size exclusion columns
Simplify your search
Quickly and easily find the right columns and supplies for your workflow using our eSelector tools
and workflow ordering guides.
2

A B
14
Ordering Information
One-click ordering
You can always count on Agilent to support your entire workflow—including sample preparation, columns, supplies,
standards, and instruments. To add items to your shopping cart at the Agilent online store, simply click the part number
links. Then, enter the quantities for the products you need.
AdvanceBio SEC Columns, 2.7 µm
Dimension (mm) Particle Size (μm) 130 Å 300 Å 500 Å 1000 Å
4.6 x 300 2.7 PL1580-5350 PL1580-5301 PL1580-5325 PL1580-5302
4.6 x 150 2.7 PL1580-3350 PL1580-3301 PL1580-3325 PL1580-3302
4.6 x 50, guard 2.7 PL1580-1350 PL1580-1301 PL1580-1325 PL1580-1302
7.8 x 300 2.7 PL1180-5350 PL1180-5301 PL1180-5325 PL1180-5302
7.8 x 150 2.7 PL1180-3350 PL1180-3301
7.8 x 50, guard 2.7 PL1180-1350 PL1180-1301 PL1180-1325 PL1180-1302
AdvanceBio SEC Columns, 1.9 µm
Dimension (mm) Particle Size (μm) 120 Å 200 Å
4.6 x 300 1.9 PL1580-5250 PL1580-5201
4.6 x 150 1.9 PL1580-3250 PL1580-3201
4.6 x 30, guard 1.9 PL1580-1250 PL1580-1201
2.1 x 150, PEEK-lined SS 1.9 PL1980-3250PK PL1980-3201PK
2.1 x 50, PEEK-lined SS, guard 1.9 PL1980-1250PK PL1980-1201PK
Bio SEC-5 Columns
Dimensions (mm) Particle Size (μm) Bio SEC-5 2000 Å
4.6 x 300 5 5190-2543
4.6 x 150 5 5190-2544
4.6 x 50, guard 5 5190-6862
7.8 x 300 5 5190-2541
7.8 x 150 5 5190-2542
7.8 x 50, guard 5 5190-2545
21.2 x 300 5 5190-6868
21.2 x 50, guard 5 5190-6874